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Director Report for Richard Charles Nicholas Branson

Sir Richard Charles Nicholas Branson

Title
Richard Charles Nicholas Branson

Director Number
903949875

Address

9 Holland Park
London

W11 3TH

Date of Birth
July 1950

Nationality
U.KINGDOM

Honours
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Directorships

Company
Number

09539561 2

08867781 A

02998408 2

02178575 A&

01689021 &

02274332 2

02232728 2

02872559 A&

02857672 2

03552500 &

01873815 2

02733590 2

03146587 2

02413754 2

01600117 &

Previous

Company
Number

02809301 &
02951633 &
02735253 &

03086856 2
02833499 2

03371700 2

03196828 2

Name
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VIRGIN ATLANTIC LIMITED

VIRGIN DIGITAL STUDIOS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

VIROTHERM LABORATORIES LIMITED
WINCHESTER HOLDINGS LIMITED

VIRGIN TRAVEL GROUP LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION (MARKETING)
LIMITED

UK LOTTERIES LIMITED
ARFIND LIMITED
VIRGIN ATLANTIC TWO LIMITED
VIRGIN HOLIDAYS LIMITED
OSMOTICS LIMITED
ROSETAPE LIMITED
VOYAGER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LIMITED

Directorships
Name

BLUEBOTTLE INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
NEW MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CHAMBERS GARNER LIMITED
VIRGIN CAR LEASING LIMITED

AVALON INTERACTIVE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

VIRGIN EXPRESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EFFECTIVE CLOTHING RETAIL LIMITED

Creditserve

Status

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Status

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Function

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Function

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Appointed
Date

27/05/2015

29/01/2014

20/12/1994

28/04/1991

31/12/1990

31/12/1992

02/10/1991

11/11/1993

28/09/1993

30/03/2000

31/12/1992

03/08/1992

11/06/1996

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

Appointed
Date

07/04/1993
03/03/1995
31/12/1992

10/12/1997

28/07/1993

16/05/1997

30/05/1996

Credit
Rating

29

29

79

60

24

29

Credit
Rating

Credit
Limit

150000

75000

Credit
Limit
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03448441 2

03282548 2

035873% 2

03427512 2

03084291 2

03009760 2

02972488 2

02317969 2

02215381 &

02103093 &

01568895 &

01365095 2

03936661 2

03735629 2

03707664 2

03465481 2

03359692 2

03353454 2

03339499 2

03345229 2

03345243 2

03148791 A&

03155890 2

03145531 &

03037258 2

02809295 2

02269223 2

02252661 2

01946167 &
01927016 &

01915805 &

01915767 2

01724544 2

VIRGIN ACTIVE LIMITED

WCT GROUP LIMITED

GREENART LIMITED

CHALLENGER (NORWICH) LIMITED

SKYHOPPER LIMITED

TICKSIDE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

HOLDINCO 286 LIMITED

MILES BETTER SERVICES LIMITED

ISISFINE LIMITED

SOHO VISION LIMITED

CABLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VIRGIN T.V. PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

THE PEOPLE'S LOTTERY HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

XVCOM LIMITED

VIRGIN MOBILE TELECOMS LIMITED

THE GINGER MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

BAUER AR HOLDINGS LIMITED

V2 MUSIC (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

VIRGIN EXECUTIVE AVIATION LIMITED

DOMINO SONGS LIMITED

V2 MUSIC PUBLISHING (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MOWBURY LIMITED

CRAWLEY BUSINESS QUARTER LIMITED

GLOBAL CIRCUMNAVIGATION LIMITED

VIRGIN TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED

VIRGIN TELEVISION INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

VIRGIN SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS
LIMITED

VIRGIN LIMITED

VIRGIN AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

CITYAIR (CHESTER) LIMITED

CINEWORLD CINEMAS LIMITED

AVALON INTERACTIVE (INVESTMENTS)
LTD

Creditserve

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Financial Statements too

old

Company is dissolved

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

30/03/1999

18/11/1996

26/08/1998

21/11/1997

21/04/1997

26/04/1995

09/01/1995

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

10/12/1997

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

28/02/2000

18/03/1999

09/08/1999

08/12/1997

21/04/1997

28/05/1997

18/08/1997

18/04/1997

18/04/1997

24/09/1996

03/09/1996

03/09/1996

18/04/1995

07/04/1993

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

24/07/1995

31/12/1991

86

91

100

90

1450000

150000

48850000

150000

https://reports.creditserve.co.uk/Director/DirectorReport.aspx?directornumber=903949875&type=Director&directorname=Richard Charles Nichol...

3/7



05/01/2024, 14:02

01724543 2

01735693 2

01734000 &

01728000 &

01568894 2

01554600 2

01311784 2

01073929 &

01082337 &

01070954 2

03986835 2

01393020 2

02884876 2

02863070 &

04232392 2

03899622 2

03552508 2

03462640 2

03346243 2

03220371 2

03105998 2

03111083 &

03110237 &

03000482 2

02999861 2

02895139 &

02875122 &

02772032 &

02756659 2

02663192 2

02664542 2

02376810 &

02376807 &

02364365 2

02224492 2

02235371 2

VIRGIN MERCHANDISING LIMITED

VANSON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LAWRIE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BLANC RESTAURANTS LIMITED

VIRGIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORDGLASS LIMITED

VIRGIN BROADCASTING LIMITED

VIRGIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BMG VM MUSIC LIMITED

CAROLINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EDF ENERGY 1 LIMITED

VIRGIN DIGITAL STUDIOS LIMITED

RODNEY FITCH AND COMPANY LIMITED

SPEED 3961 LIMITED

SAPPHIRE CARDS LIMITED

VIRGIN CARS LIMITED

BARFAIR LIMITED

THREESIXTY AEROSPACE LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY NOMINEES LIMITED

VIRGIN RETAIL EUROPE LIMITED

VICTORY ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

VIRGIN PROJECTS LIMITED

ACP WORLDWIDE LTD

VIRGIN MONEY UNIT TRUST MANAGERS

LIMITED

VIRGIN VOUCHERS LIMITED

THE LOTTERY FOUNDATION

AVALON INTERACTIVE GROUP LTD

G.S.A. WORLDWIDE LIMITED

VIRGIN INSIGHT LIMITED

RAPIDO TV INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VIRGIN ACTIVE GROUP LIMITED

ZAWI GROUP LIMITED

VIRGIN MODELS LIMITED

VIRGIN FREEWAY LIMITED

ZAVVI RETAIL LIMITED

VIRGIN AIRWAYS LIMITED

Creditserve

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Financial Statements too

old

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

04/01/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1992

01/06/2000

14/06/1995

24/05/1994

18/11/1993

15/11/2001

21/02/2000

30/06/1998

28/06/2000

26/11/1997

17/07/1996

26/09/1995

04/10/1995

03/03/1997

16/12/1994

09/12/1994

01/02/1994

26/11/1993

03/03/1997

31/12/1992

24/07/1998

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/07/1992

31/12/1992

92

92

70

72

2200000

2600000

6650000

135000

2150000
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02223369 2
02199095 2

02201275 &

02038471 2

00758966 2

00159926 2

00270903 2

00227669 2

01412157 2

03061309 2

02776837 2

02798991 2

02676841 2

03995722 A

03205625 2

03197794 2

03201168 2

03087587 &

03087584 &

02975806 2

02977558 &

02967088 2

02969369 2

02863068 2

02871331 &

02857673 A

02857671 2

02857640 2

02856031 2

02754010 2

02733493 2

02733492 2
02733491 2

02733490 2

MINESPHERE LIMITED

GALLERY CINEMAS LIMITED

GALLERY HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELEPHONE JUKEBOX COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

CINEWORLD EXHIBITION LIMITED

CINEWORLD ELITE PICTURE THEATRE
(NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED

CINEWORLD CINEMA PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CINEWORLD SOUTH EAST CINEMAS
LIMITED

VIRGIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

VIRGIN RETAIL LIMITED

METCROFT LIMITED

VINTAGE AIRLINES LIMITED

DESIGNCHASE LIMITED

VIRGIN HOME LIMITED

V2 MUSIC GROUP LIMITED

THE PEOPLE'S LOTTERY LIMITED

V2 MUSIC LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED

RE LIFE LIMITED

JUNOPART LIMITED

VIRGIN ULTIMATE LIMITED

WCT SALES LIMITED

VIRGIN BALLOON FLIGHTS LIMITED

VIRGIN.COM LIMITED

VIRGAIR LIMITED

VIRGIN GROUP LIMITED

VIRGIN HOTELS GROUP LIMITED

HEAVEN LIMITED

LONDON BRONCOS LIMITED

CINEWORLD FINANCE LIMITED

VIRGIN HEALTH CLUBS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY GIVING LIMITED

LIMOBIKE LIMITED

VIRGIN DIGITAL HELP LIMITED

Creditserve

Company is dissolved
Non trading

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Non trading

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Non trading

Non trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

31/12/1992

24/07/1995

24/07/1995

31/12/1992

24/07/1995

24/07/1995

24/07/1995

24/07/1995

31/12/1992

19/06/1995

21/12/1992

16/03/1993

31/07/1992

01/06/2000

02/07/1996

17/06/1996

07/01/1997

02/02/1996

02/02/1996

24/10/1994

24/10/1994

10/12/1997

24/10/1994

18/11/1993

08/12/1993

28/09/1993

28/09/1993

28/09/1993

17/11/1997

24/07/1995

22/07/1992

22/07/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

71

55

470000

150000

30500

5000
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02743543 2

02645535 2

02625822 2

02621654 2

02336166 2

02179358 2

02155645 2

02002694 2

02014840 2

02010626 &

01835335 2

01444565 2

01433678 2

01238320 &

00971191 2

01987086 2

00808329 2

03297138 2

03249293 2

02565519 2

02539518 2

02539515 2

02539466 2

02565526 2

03393839 2

03389772 2

03389805 2

03389797 &

03273533 2

03264429 2

03177571 2

03066328 2

03066297 &

03066292 &

VIRGIN EXPRESS HOLDINGS PLC

VA CARGO LIMITED

SHOWROUTE LIMITED

VIRGIN BOOKS LIMITED

VIRGIN ATLANTIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

HENCELYN LIMITED

THE VIRGIN FOUNDATION

SLOUGH MOVIE CENTRE LIMITED

VOYAGER GROUP LIMITED

CINEWORLD CINEMAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

VIRGIN PUBS LIMITED

SYNTHAXE LIMITED

STELARIVER LIMITED

VIRGIN CLUBS LIMITED

BINIBELLA LIMITED

U.K. 2000 LIMITED

BOWLES ROCKS TRUST LIMITED

LONDON BRONCOS (MERCHANDISING)
LIMITED

VIRGIN AEROSTATION LIMITED

CPV-TV LIMITED

EAST OF ENGLAND TELEVISION LIMITED

GREATER LONDON TELEVISION LIMITED

SOUTH OF ENGLAND TELEVISION
LIMITED

CPV-TV (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FEDEX KINKO'S LIMITED

THE VIRGIN TRADING GROUP LIMITED

VIRGIN ENTERTAINMENT ASIA LIMITED

VIRGIN ENTERTAINMENT EUROPE
LIMITED

VIRGIN ATLANTIC CONSOL LIMITED

VIRGIN EXECUTIVE JETS LIMITED

EFFECTIVE COSMETICS RETAIL LIMITED

CINEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

VIRGIN CINEMAS GROUP LIMITED

SPEED 5024 LIMITED

Creditserve

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Score Suspended -
Negative Press Event

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

31/12/1992

14/10/1991

31/12/1992

03/07/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

10/10/1991

24/07/1995

31/12/1992

24/07/1995

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

06/06/1992

01/01/1992

16/07/1991

08/07/1998

13/09/1996

05/12/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

05/12/1991

23/06/1997

25/06/2001

11/09/1997

11/09/1997

06/01/1997

06/12/1996

30/05/1996

21/07/1995

11/09/1997

23/06/1995

86

190000

150000
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03072772 2

03072766 2

03046028 2

02947687 A

02952948 &

02826552 &

02833330 2

02599877 2

02598994 2

02600150 &

02484446 2

02484391 2

02456513 2

02456794 2

02451023 &

02448617 2

02318350 &

02318349 2

02293523 &

02300630 &

02138622 2

02149759 2

02121971 2

02132831 &

01976700 &

01972710 &

01588589 2

01367362 2

VIRGIN MONEY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

VIRGIN MONEY PERSONAL FINANCIAL
SERVICE LIMITED

DRESSCO LIMITED

THE VIRGIN DRINKS GROUP LIMITED

THE VIRGIN DRINKS COMPANY LIMITED

CAMPDEN SECURITIES LIMITED

VIRGIN NET LIMITED

VIRGIN WINDOWS LIMITED

CURRENT SPONGE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

VIRGLEASE LIMITED

CINEWORLD ESTATES LIMITED

PLANET RAPIDO.COM LIMITED

CAIRNLINE LIMITED

VIRGIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

ROUTE BUILDERS LIMITED

REDSTAR TICKETING LIMITED

VIRGIN ESTATES LIMITED

VANSON GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHECK - IN HOLIDAYS LIMITED

VOLTAPLACE LIMITED

STORM MODEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VLE LIMITED

VOYAGER NOMINEES LIMITED

VIRGIN AIRSHIP AND BALLOON
COMPANY LIMITED

FRANESS LIMITED

VIRGIN TRAVEL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ORTOLAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

EVENT PUBLISHING LIMITED

Creditserve

Voluntary Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Score Suspended -
Negative Press Event

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

23/04/1997

16/09/1996

13/04/1995

01/09/1994

19/08/1994

08/06/1993

15/12/1997

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

24/07/1995

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

10/12/1997

31/12/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

05/02/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

73

74

89

635000

150000

390000
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